
Copyright https://englishteststore.net - Free English Tests

Photocopiable, No Commercial Use Page 1

Accumulate, Accumulates, Accumulated,
Accumulating Quiz

1. Hail also _____ on roadways.

A. Accumulated
B. Accumulating
C. Accumulates
D. Accumulate

2. The first known reference of The Game appeared in 1990, though no one is sure how it started, and
it will never end It has lasted for about 30 years and _____ millions of “players” around the world.

A. Accumulate
B. Accumulated
C. Accumulates
D. Accumulating

3. They set to work _____ a huge mass of data.

A. Accumulates
B. Accumulate
C. Accumulated
D. Accumulating

4.
It is unjust that a privileged few should continue to _____ wealth.

A. Accumulate
B. Accumulating
C. Accumulates
D. Accumulated

5. PCBs don't break down in soils, water or air, but carry on _____.

A. Accumulate
B. Accumulating
C. Accumulates
D. Accumulated
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6. Accrued interest is the _____ coupon interest, paid to the seller of a bond by the buyer (unless the
bond is in default).

A. Accumulates
B. Accumulated
C. Accumulate
D. Accumulating

7. With the wealth he _____, McGrath bought 500 acres near Lexington, Kentucky.

A. Accumulated
B. Accumulating
C. Accumulate
D. Accumulates

8. Dust had _____ during her absence.

A. Accumulate
B. Accumulates
C. Accumulating
D. Accumulated

9. This may be caused by internal bleeding, a blockage or fluid build-up in the intestines, or 'ascites'
which is when fluid _____ in the peritoneal cavity - the space between the lining of the abdomen.

A. Accumulates
B. Accumulate
C. Accumulating
D. Accumulated

10. Fat tends to _____ around the hips and thighs.

A. Accumulates
B. Accumulate
C. Accumulated
D. Accumulating
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Answer Sheet

Name: .........................Class: ......................... Date: .........................

1.    6.    

2.    7.    

3.    8.    

4.    9.    

5.    10.    
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Answer Key

1. A

2. B

3. D

4. A

5. B

6. B

7. A

8. D

9. A

10. B


